
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

2019 NYSSMA ® Summer Conference 

August 11-13, 2019 

Albany, NY  

  

WCSMA Open House 

October 3, 2019, 

Esposito's  Restaurant (upstairs)   

359 Mamaroneck Ave, White Plains 

 

2019 NAFME 

National In-Service Conference 

November 6 - 10, 2019 

Orlando, Florida 

 

2019 NYSSMA ® Winter Conference 

December 5 - 8, 2019 

Rochester, NY 

 

AREA ALL-STATE 

Area All-State Rehearsal #1 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

White Plains High School 

4:00 - 9:00 PM 

 

Area All-State Rehearsal #2 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

White Plains High School 

4:00 - 9:00 PM 

 

Area All-State Festival 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 

SUNY Purchase 

Rehearsal #3 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Concert 8:00 PM 

 

ALL-COUNTY BAND & ORCHESTRA 

FESTIVAL DATES 

All-County Band & Orchestra 

Auditions (TBD) 

 

All-County Band & Orchestra 

Rehearsals #1 

Tuesday, Feb. 4, 2020 

3:30 - 6:30 PM 

Seven Bridges MS, Chappaqua 

Snow date: Thurs. Feb. 6, 2020 

3:30 - 6:30 PM 

 

All-County Band & Orchestra 

Rehearsal #2 

Thursday, March 5, 2020 

3:30 - 6:30 PM 

 

Bands - Anne M. Dorner MS, Ossining 

Orchestra - New Rochelle HS 

 

 

 

All-County Orchestra Rehearsal #3 

& Concert 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 

SUNY Purchase 

Performing Arts Center 

Junior and Intermediate Rehearsal 

8:15 AM 

Elementary Rehearsal 9:15 AM 

Orchestra Concert 11:00 AM 

 

All-County Band Rehearsal #3 & 

Concert 

Sunday, March 8, 2020 

SUNY Purchase 

Performing Arts Center 

Band Rehearsal 8:15 AM 

Band Concert 11:00 AM 

 

 

ALL-COUNTY CHORUS 

FESTIVAL DATES 

All-County Chorus Rehearsal #1 

Monday, February 3, 2020 

(Snow date Wed., Feb. 5) 

Sleepy Hollow HS 

3:30 PM - 6:30 PM 

 

All-County Chorus Rehearsal #2 

Monday, March 2, 2020 

(Snow Date Wed. Mar. 4) 

Sleepy Hollow HS 

3:30 PM - 6:30 PM 

 

All-County Choral Rehearsal #3  

& Concert  

Saturday, March 7, 2020 

SUNY Purchase 

Performing Arts Center 

Choral Rehearsal #3 1:00 PM 

Choral Concert 4:00 PM 

 

SR. HIGH ALL-COUNTY JAZZ 

FESTIVAL DATES 

All-County Jazz Band Auditions 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 

Hommocks, MS, Mamaroneck 

9:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

(Snow date Mon., Jan 13, @ 3:30 

PM) 

 

All-County Jazz Band Rehearsal #1 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

(Snow date Thurs., Feb. 13) 

Hommocks, MS, Mamaroneck 

6:30 - 9:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

All-County Jazz Band Rehearsal #2 

Tues., March 10, 2020 

(Snow date Thurs., Mar. 12) 

Hommocks, MS, Mamaroneck 

6:30 - 9:30 PM 

 

All-County Jazz Band Rehearsal #3 

Wed., March 11, 2020 

(Snow date Thurs., Mar. 12) 

Hommocks, MS, Mamaroneck 

6:30 - 9:30 PM 

 

All-County Jazz Band Concert 

Fri., March 13, 2020 

(Snow date Mon., Mar. 16) 

Hommocks, MS, Mamaroneck 

6:00 - 7:00 PM Clinic 

7:30 PM Concert 

 

NYSSMA FESTIVAL DATES 

String Level 1-4 Solos and Ensembles 

March 27 & 28, 2020 

Edgemont Jr. Senior HS 

John Catoliato, Host 

 

Up-County Festival 

April 24 & 25, 2020 

Sleepy Hollow MS/HS 

Micah Sprague, Host 

All Harp, Guitar, and Jazz 

No Level 1-4 String solos or ensembles 

 

Down-County Festival 

May 15 & 16, 2020 

Bronxville School 

Denise Lutter, Host 

Regular and All-State Solos 

No Level 1-4 String solos or ensembles 

 

Majors Festival 

May 19-21, 2020 

Walter Panas HS, Lakeland CSD 

Jamie Stroffolino, Host 

May 19- Band 

May 20- Orchestra 

May 21- Choir  

 

Piano Festival 

June 5 & 6, 2020 

Lakeland HS 

Jamie & Jacquelyn Stroffolino, Hosts 

No two-piano solos or ensembles 
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